b laect 38

AFD JE‘MB H

WHEREAS , the

0. o *m%u 1€ /26 _ by Resolution

Yoo &f  for eq sration ofVsurveys, piats, ard written
;s’"*i,s on por or @y,m,zé Uteek | iwproverent, and

Ler BUlVSyS am plavs, of the proposed
. and also written reports
Tobion costs a%.mi estimabed assessments

c‘:;-)‘aﬁ.&:@mg ‘“3‘3@1&’3"’”’1‘5 ng estin
against property owners, and

WHERFES , on M 23 /Zé.;,» by tesolution Moo (& Tor /D6y . the
Counail @:‘c.{i ﬂppu:izr’c es. Smrz} gf‘ Viewers for the parpose of .er,umgatmg said
SUTVeFs, 4 said Viewers filed their reports with
thae Clty mggﬁ MZN;; and

WHEREAS . nobices of asald reporis as m%ai‘ 27y given in accordance
with Ordinmnece No. 131, as amended, hearings were held on

A3k s oama S “9’““"“?‘"
A

e - 7’ -
WHEREAS , ‘Sﬁﬁ/?.?fﬂiﬁ?"’li, . xsfg LTy B4G cherain,
and in the best dinterest of the 2’2’24 v of Sweet Homg
improvenent

“3.

=
v.")
{33

y-

3,

XOW THEREFORE, THE CITY CF SWEET HOW: DOES CRUATH 43 FOLIOWS:

Section 1. The estimabed sssessmerss for sush rEprovement iz as followss



ey
VIEWEE

AT RIS TR

ansd
[v A A

RFARAT S
| Gl LA T

s 3
Pt o 2o -
PDASLYILED

e

.
.
-
£ T S AT IR SRS T 15T T AR AP TR : =
P

7 oAt ]
R ECH

AT T ORGSR (DR 0 T T R AN I e
“o B

i'a

a1 Tk
&

A 2 EACREAB T AL B e AT AT S SR S B et

TR AL T2 I 7 i A W 1 W A AL 0 M 003 17

L orviar o

S D K ALITE Y A

ALY, A ARV

nhe of % 85

s LT e

& anomns asamia:



ENGINERERSS ESTIMATE
Street Improvement Districh #38

Strawberry Hills Estates

EXCAVATION:

Breavabion af right-of-way in preparabion
¥ A

af bass roeks

Fed Plase and N Street
500 oo yds. @ $L.00 per cu. 7do

Stravoerry Hill Loop
650 ou. vds. @ $1.00 per e yis.

N Strest = 2nd Place to 3rd Place
1,350 cu. yis. @ HL.00 per cu. yds

Ith Place & cul=de-=sae
130 one yds. 2 $1.00 per cu. ydse

TOTAL EXCAVATION

STCRM SEWERS$

Ls

2o

3.

4?-;» (]

Exeavabion of dibches
530 lin, fo. @ fv@@,’js per 1ine foo

Farnishing & laying, exeavabion, &
backfill of 127 storm sewsrs
3313. 1in. ft. @ $20m jocry Tine fta

Exeavablion, backfill, furnishing &
laying 127 storm sewsrs ,
33k lin. £t. @ $2,50 per lin, fb.

Breavabion, backfill, furnishing &
laying 18" storm sewers
3‘?6 lin. fo. @ %2075 per tine £o

Txoavation, backfill, furnishing &
ilaving 20" storm sewers
ig.lo line. fo, @ 33075 pey 1in, o

Farnishing all material & bullding

gabeh basing
il cateh basins @ $75.00 per sach

POPAL STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION

5 500,00

650,00

1,350,00

150,00

G TG T TIASSCE D

% 2,650.00

=

& 185,50

628,00

835.00

1,034.00

1,080.00

TR T SRR

$ 5,270.00



7y

N
g

-
Sk

e

297479

? 5 099 030

B




o

LAEEN]

]

IO R

i

3 vy
A
LN

¢




¥ 5?86206

® g



-




e

: 12?117 29

. iogs”

- hsous0

§ 152,05

sy






$28,397.08

337

- 81419

192.82

52031



Section 2, The assessnents set ocut ~n said report are hereby declared to be
just and proper assessments to the property abutting thereon and benefitted thereby,

Section 3, It is deemed necessary for the immediate preservation of the public
peace, health, and safety of the inhabitants of the City of Sweet Home that this
ordinance go into effect at once, and this ordinance shall be immediately effective
and in full force upon its adoption by the Common Council and its approval by the
Mayor., '

PASSED BY THi COUNCIL and approved by the Mayor thisazzzfﬁay of ' Zéé;/

' M/A%;

Mayor

ATTEST 3

i
-
City Recorde



